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Appendix B—ESC Contacts 

Region Location Contact Telephone Email 

1 Edinburg 

Rosey Guerra 
Tammie Garcia 
Francene Phoenix 
Rocio Ausucua 
Maria Boyd 

(956) 984-6147 
(956) 984-6173 
(956) 984-6027 
(956) 984-6080 
(956) 984-6080 

rosguerra@esc1.net 
tgarcia@esc1.net 
fphoenix@esc1.net 
rausucua@esc1.net 
mboyd@esc1.net 

2 Corpus Christi 
Rebecca Johnson 
Cristina Sandoval 
Dominique Janeway 

(361) 561-8452 
(361) 561-8554 
(361) 561-8512 

rebecca.johnson@esc2.us 
cristina.sandoval@esc2.us 
Dominique.janeway@esc2.us 

3 Victoria 

Morris Lyon 
Kenda Matson 
Missy Klimitchek 
Lauren Almanza 
Jaime Schrade 

(361) 573-0731 x202 
(361) 573-0731 x321 
(361) 573-0731 x214 
(361) 573-0731 x1144 
(361) 573-0731 x1119 

mlyon@esc3.net 
kmatson@esc3.net 
mklimitchek@esc3.net 
lalmanza@esc3.net 
jschrade@esc3.net 

4 Houston 

Angel Lozano 
Dolores A. Treviño 
Nancy Webster 
Rachel Haller 

(713) 744-6596 
(713) 744-6821 
(713) 744-8186 
(713) 744-6894 

angel.lozano@esc4.net 
dolores.trevino@esc4.net 
nancy.webster@esc4.net 
rachel.haller@esc4.net 

5 Beaumont 
Byron Terrier Monica 
Mahfouz 

(409) 951- 1758 
(409) 951-1702 

bterrier@esc5.net 
mmahfouz@esc5.net 

6 Huntsville 

Steve Johnson 
Amber Hooks 
Jennifer Graves 
Jason Jeitz 

(936) 435-8290 
(936) 435-8223 (936) 
435-8216 
(936)435-8302 

sjohnson@esc6.net 
ahooks@esc6.net 
jgraves@esc6.net 
jjeitz@esc6.net 

7 Kilgore 
Crissy Haynie 
LaTonya Whitaker 

(903) 988-6762 
(903) 988-6741 

chaynie@esc7.net 
lwhitaker@esc7.net 

8 Mt. Pleasant 

Heather McGregor 
Denise Davis 
Julia Robinson 
Amy Stewart 

(903) 575-2731 
(903-575-2621 
(903) 575-2677 
(903)575-2719 

hmcgregor@reg8.net 
ddavis@reg8.net 
jrobinson@reg8.net 
astewart@reg8.net 

9 Wichita Falls 
Micki Wesley 
Kara Fluty 

(940) 322-6928 
micki.wesley@esc9.net 
kara.fluty@esc9.net 

10 Richardson 
Melissa Shaw 
James Gandy 
Amanda Walker 

(972) 348-1210 
(972) 348-1098 
(972) 348-1014 

melissa.shaw@region10.org 
james.gandy@region10.org 
amanda.walker@region10.org 

11 White 
Settlement 

Elizabeth Schrader (817) 740-7504 eschrader@esc11.net 

Region Location Contact Telephone Email 
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12 Waco 

Tammy Becker 
Jessica Torres 
Haily Rambo 
Dayna Patzke 

(254) 297-1240 
(254) 297-1284 
(254) 297-1227 
(254) 297-1144 

tbecker@esc12.net 
jtorres@esc12.net 
haily.rambo@esc12.net 
dpatzke@esc12.net 

13 Austin 

Melinda Marquez 
Xochitl Martinez 
Adrienne King 
Rick Kutcher 
Robert Garcia 

(512) 919-5286 
(512) 919-5109 
(512) 919-5211 
(512) 919-5343 
(512) 919-5131 

melinda.marquez@esc13.txed.net 
xochitl.martinez@esc13.txed.net 
adrienne.king@esc13.txed.net 
rick.kutcher@esc13.txed.net 
Robert.garcia@esc13.txed.net 

14 Abilene 
Candilyn Smith 
Kriste O’Dell 

(325) 675-8664 
(325) 675-8690 

csmith@esc14.net 
kodell@esc14.net 

15 San Angelo 

David Bedford 
Robin Graves 
Laura Strube 
Michael Bohensky 
Randy Gartman 

(325) 658-6571 

david.bedford@esc15.net 
robin.graves@esc15.net 
laura.strube@esc15.net 
michael.bohensky@esc15.net 
randy.gartman@esc15.net 

16 Amarillo 
Dr. Nathan Maxwell 
Mike Manchee 

(806) 677-5130 
(806) 677-5281 

nathan.maxwell@esc16.net 
mike.manchee@esc16.net 

17 Lubbock 

Janet Thornton 
Heather Blount 
Tori Mitchell 
Amanda Wallace 
Francisco Rodriguez 

(806) 281-5881 
(806) 281-5817 
(806) 281-5863 
(806) 281-5833 
(806) 281-5890 

jthornton@esc17.net 
hblount@esc17.net 
tmitchell@esc17.net 
awallace@esc17.net 
frodriguez@esc17.net 

18 Midland Dr. Autumn Sloan 
Chris Enriquez 

(432) 567-3247 
(432) 567-3249 

asloan@esc18.net 
cenriquez@esc18.net 

19 El Paso 

Barbara Amaya 
Rachel Anderson 
Yoscelina Hernandez 
Teresa Hinojos 

(915) 780-5354 
(915) 780-5078 
(915) 780-6517 
(915) 780-5338 

bamaya@esc19.net 
reaanderson@esc19.net 
yhernandez2@esc19.net 
thinojos@esc19.net 

20 San Antonio 

Sylvia Morales 
Janna Poth 
Carolyn Castillo 
Shannon Allen 
Carolina Gonzales 

(210) 370-5451 
(210) 370-5674 
(210) 370-5490 
(210) 370-5481 
(210) 370-5483 

sylvia.morales@esc20.net 
janna.poth@esc20.net 
carolyn.castillo@esc20.net 
shannon.allen@esc20.net 
carolina.gonzales@esc20.net 
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